
Subject: Last minute Sanitation Dept. Meeting
From: MT Live Entertainment <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>
Date: 05/16/2018 09:42 AM
To: Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Fr. John Bakas"
<frbakas@stsophia.org>, Jacob Segal <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>,
Leonardo Magana <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Vanessa Rivera <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>,
"cc: Rebecca" <rebecca@lani.org>, helen chen <helenchen134@gmail.com>,
"John Kopatsis (kopatsis@gmail.com)" <kopatsis@gmail.com>, Monica
<monica@lani.org>, "yonahcares@yahoo.com" <yonahcares@yahoo.com>,
Moises Gomez <moises@lani.org>

Good morning

Mark;

First and most

I
 want to thank you and appreciate you attending last

Call
 meeting 

with 
the sanitation Dep.,
and your concern about the issue at hand.

so the only thing to do now

is
that we must all gather of the board members and have a meeting to discuss this 

issue with
Ce
edillo
 to bring this attention to the city of making him come or we meet up with him in 

his office
.

Ana M Ricardo
CEO
Bros Group Management 
LLC.
1414w Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, ca 90015
(213) 550 - 9320 Cell
mtliveentertainment@gmail.com <mailto:mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>
www.mtliveentertainment.com <http://www.mtliveentertainment.com>

The information contained in this e-mail and any attached
documents may be privileged, confidential and protected from
disclosure.  If you are not the intended recipient you may not
read, copy, distribute or use this information.  If you have
received this communication in error, please notify the sender
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immediately by replying to this message and then delete it
from your system.
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